WI10 PHYS 1BL Mayer Hall Addition 2326

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM 673676 673680 673684 673688 10:00 AM - 11:50 AM
11:00 AM Colwell Imbach Colwell Agarwal
016 020 024 028
12:00 PM 673677 673681 673685 673689 12:00 PM - 1:50 PM
1:00 PM Imbach Knowlton Imbach Eibagi
017 021 025 029
2:00 PM 673678 673682 673686 673690 2:00 PM - 3:50 PM
3:00 PM Agarwal Knowlton Agarwal Knowlton
018 022 026 030
4:00 PM 673692 673679 673683 673687 4:00 PM - 5:50 PM
5:00 PM Eibagi Welke Welke
032 019 023 027
6:00 PM 673696 673694 6:00 PM - 7:50 PM
7:00 PM Eibagi Welke
036 034

Lab TA Coordinators

Name Dept. Level Email
Colin Chrystal Physics Grad chrystal@physics.ucsd.edu
Stanley Chan Physics Grad szchan@physics.ucsd.edu
Lab TAs
Name Dept. Level Email
Prarit Agarwal Physics Grad pagarwal@physics.ucsd.edu
Kit Colwell Physics Grad kcolwell@physics.ucsd.edu
Nasim Eibagi Physics Grad neibagi@physics.ucsd.edu
Daniel Imbach Physics Grad dimbach@ucsd.edu
Christopher Knowlton Physics Grad cknowlton@physics.ucsd.edu
Marcel Physics Grad mneeleman@physics.ucsd.edu

Charles Welke Physics Grad cwelke@physics.ucsd.edu




